
Car Driver Navigator CarClass
Overall Results Javalin's Jumbo Jymkhana - 30th March 2008

Time Card 4after  

Pos Penalty CC
1 2 Tony Clements Mark Andrews 1998D12344 CMC CMC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 2
2 102 Mark Andrews Tony Clements 1998D22381 CMC CMC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 2
3 29 Rob Russell John McLaren 1360D32435 CMC CMC Peugeot 205 XS
4 1 Tony Michael Paul Barrett 1600B212442 CMC CMC Honda Civic VTi
5 6 Mike Biss Cath Woodman 1998B222473 CMC (csma) CMC (csma) Vauxhall Astra
6 32 David Earthy Rachael Cooper 1600D42509 CMC CMC Peugeot 205 GTi
7 3 Owen Turner Fiona Duncan 1588B232511 CMC CMC Rover Metro
8 116 Brett Griffin Damien Rigden 1600B112526 CMC CMC Peugeot 106 gti
9 7 Matt Endean Suze Bisping 1396A312538 CMC CMC Rover 214 SE
10 5 Matt Fowle Claire Abrey 1396A322539 CMC WSMC Rover 214
11 108 Mike Thomas Rich Baker 1900D52542 CMC CMC Peugeot 205
12 13 Matt Brewerton Russ Hallett 1700B242562 CMC CMC Ford Fiesta
13 8 Rich Baker Mike Thomas 1900D62569 CMC CMC Peugeot 205
14 34 David Town Steven Town 1598B252573 CMC CMC Rover 25
15 9 Richard Atherton Guy Barnes 1998B122584 CMC Falcon MG Maestro
16 128 Alex Wong Ian Prince 1800B132584 CMC CMC Rover 200
17 109 Guy Barnes Richard Atherton 1998B142633 Falcon CMC MG Maestro
18 129 John McLaren Rob Russell 1360D72633 CMC CMC Peugeot 205 XS
19 119 John Parsons James Fewell 1800B262634 CMC CMC Ford Fiesta XR2
20 118 Adrian Gladwin Mike Turner 1998B152645 CMC CMC Austin Rover Maestro MGi
21 21 Ben Scott Karen Cook 1600B272649 CMC CMC Vauxhall Nova
22 123 Peter Morgan Michelle Morgan 1700B162650 CMC CMC Ford Puma
23 106 Cath Woodman Mike Biss 1998B282653 CMC (csma) CMC (csma) Vauxhall Astra
24 125 Richard Bonner Louise Earthy 1300D82660 CMC CMC Peugeot 106 rallye
25 15 Shane Keilthy Lisa Dodsworth 1360A332670 CMC CMC Peugeot 205
26 105 Claire Abrey Matt Fowle 1396A342670 WSMC CMC Rover 214
27 16 Damien Rigden Brett Griffin 1279A352696 CMC CMC Proton Satria
28 28 Ian Prince Alex Wong 1800B172701 CMC CMC Rover 200
29 117 Andrew Joy Richard Plume 1580B182706 CMC CMC Peugeot 205 Gti
30 19 James Fewell John Parsons 1800B292721 CMC CMC Ford Fiesta XR2
31 114 Mark Bullock Kevin Jarvis 2.9D92730 CMC CMC Ford sierra xr4x4
32 11 Colin Smith Irene Lewsey 1396A362747 CMC C.M.C Rover 200
33 35 Dean Clayton Craig Marven 1360A112752 CMC CMC Citroen AX GT
34 126 Rob Henchoz Emma Henchoz 1800E12755 CMC/SCCON CMC/SCCON Volvo PV544
35 37 Ian Rowles Janice Rowles 1998D102760 CMC CMC Westfield Sei
36 111 Irene Lewsey Colin Smith 1396A372766 CMC CMC Rover 200
37 110 Shaun Willingham Kevin Smith 1396A122769 CMC CMC Rover 214
38 38 Rob Richards Wendy Gibson 1580B2102773 CMC CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye
39 14 Kevin Jarvis Mark Bullock 2.9D112774 CMC CMC Ford Sierra xr4x4
40 22 Peter Brewerton Paul Brewerton 1850E22783 CMC CMC Triumph Dolomite
41 107 Suze Bisping Matt Endean 1396A382783 CMC CMC Rover 214 SE
42 18 Mike Turner Adrian Gladwin 1396A392798 CMC CMC Rover 214
43 36 Andy Donn Dave Surrey 2000B192812 CMC CMC Vauxhall Astra Sport
44 39 Nick Pope Lizzie Pope 1298E32827 CMC CMC Lancia Fulvia
45 103 Fiona Duncan Owen Turner 1275A132839 CMC CMC Rover Mini
46 17 Richard Plume Andrew Joy 1580B1102862 CMC CMC Peugeot 205 Gti
47 24 Richard Nel Chris Clark 2000D122872 CMC Westfield SEiW
48 10 Kevin Smith Shaun Willingham 1396A142881 CMC CMC Rover 214
49 25 Louise Earthy Richard Bonner 1300D132892 CMC CMC Peugeot 106 rallye
50 113 Russ Hallett Matt Brewerton 1700B2112918 CMC CMC Ford Fiesta
51 27 Tracy Popperwell Lynne Lloyd 1294A3102942 CMC CMC Peugeot 106
52 26 Emma Henchoz Rob Henchoz 1800E42986 CMC/SCCON CMC/SCCON Volvo PV544
53 115 Lisa Dodsworth Shane Keilthy 1360A3112998 CMC CMC Peugeot 205
54 23 Michelle Morgan Peter Morgan 1700B1113001 CMC CMC Ford Puma
55 121 Karen Cook Ben Scott 1600B2123004 CMC CMC Vauxhall Nova
56 127 Lynne Lloyd Tracy Popperwell 1294A3123004 CMC CMC Peugeot 106
57 40 Graham Stanley Fid Neil Andrew Martin 1600B1123008 CMC CMC Honda CRX Del Sol Vti
58 122 Paul Brewerton Peter Brewerton 1850E53055 CMC CMC Triumph Dolomite
59 124 John Peterson Richard Nel 1293E63090 CMC CMC Morris Mini Cooper S
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